

# D L Motorsport Parts Ltd

Unit 3 Richmond Place Central Avenue Lee Mill Plymouth PL21 9RL  
 Call Rodney: 07891496128 Email: dlmotorsportparts@yahoo.com

Vat No: 910 5996 15 EORI No: GB901599615000 Company No: 6322794

03-Apr-25	<b>STD/GpN Engine Parts</b>	All Prices + VAT at Current Rate if applicable	E&OA
	<b>PART NUMBER</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>PRICE</b>
Short Engine	10103AB470	Engine Short Block Assembly 2.0 litre EJ207 STI GRB 03 - 05	2300.00
	10103AC260	Engine Short Block Assembly 2.0 litre FA20 BRZ 11 - 16	1825.00
Gasket Set	10103AC510	Engine Short Block Assembly 2.0 litre EJ207 VAB 08>	1650.00
	10103AC890	Engine Short Block Assembly 2.5 litre EJ257 08 - 14	1850.00
	10103AD020	Engine Short Block Assembly 2.5 litre EJ257 RA 18>	1790.00
	10105AC060 (10105AA351)	Engine Gasket & Seal Set 2.0 EJ205 WRX/STI V7	310.00
	10105AC080 (10105AA360)	Engine Gasket & Seal Set 2.0 EJ205 WRX 01 - 05	355.00
	10105AC100 (10105AA560)	Engine Gasket & Seal Set 2.0 WRX (Non VVC) 01 - 05	289.00
	10105AC130 (10105AA580)	Engine Gasket & Seal Set 2.0 EJ207 STI 03 - 07	370.00
	10105AC140 (10105AA590)	Engine Gasket & Seal Set 2.5 EJ207 STI 03 - 07	350.00
	10105AC160 (10105AB010)	Engine Gasket & Seal Set 2.5 WRX 05 - 07	390.00
	10105AC170 (10105AB080)	Engine Gasket & Seal Set 2.5 EJ207 STI Spec C 05 - 07	330.00
	10105AC180 (10105AB200)	Engine Gasket & Seal Set 2.5 STI 08 - 18	335.00
	10105AC260 (10105AB190)	Engine Gasket & Seal Set 2.0 STI 08>	245.00
	10105AC270 (10105AB070)	Engine Gasket & Seal Set 2.5 WRX 06 - 10	290.00
	10105AC690 (10105AB550)	Engine Gasket & Seal Set 2.0 BRZ (no valve seals) 11 - 16	208.00
	10915AA010	Sump Pan Baffle Assembly 05>	10.00
	10917AA060	Solenooid Valve AVCS Exhaust R/H 08>	180.00
	10917AA070	Solenooid Valve AVCS Exhaust L/H 08>	180.00
	10921AA002	Solenooid Valve AVCS Inlet 01 - 07	78.00
	10921AA020	Solenooid Valve AVCS Inlet STI 03 - 07	85.00
	10921AA080	Solenooid Valve AVCS Inlet Twin 2.5 08 - 10	71.30
10921AA140	Solenooid Valve AVCS Inlet Twin 2.5 11>	64.00	
10921AA231	Solenooid Valve AVCS BRZ		
10924AA001	Gasket AVCS Valve Holder R/H	3.20	
10924AA011	Gasket AVCS Valve Holder L/H	3.20	
10930AA001	Inlet AVCS Solenooid Oil Return Cover	2.00	
10931AA010	Gasket Inlet AVCS Solenooid Oil Return Cover	1.60	
10941AA050	Bolt Main Cylinder Block 11>		
10971AA011	Seal Sump Baffle	4.30	
10991AA001	O Ring Cylinder Block & Oil Pump	2.50	
10993AA000	Bolt M8 Cam Bearing Cap	2.30	
Block Set	11008AB210	Engine Cylinder Block 2.0 EJ20 06>	1120.00
	11008AA930	Engine Cylinder Block 2.5 EJ207	1160.00
	11021AA010	Plug Block Clutch Fork Rod	8.00
	11021AA020	Plug Piston Pin	8.00
	11021AA112	Plug Block Oil Gallery Large	6.00
	11021AA121	Plug Piston Pin	8.00
	11024AA132	Plug Block Oil Gallery Small	4.00
	11024AA141	Plug Main Oil Gallery Block	5.50
	11024AA210	Plug M18 Main Oil Gallery Block	7.50
	11034AA010	Dowty Washer Crankshaft Main Bearing Cap	3.30
	11036AA001	Sump Pan Baffle Assembly (S/Scroll) >05	12.00
	Cylinder Head R/H	11039AB133	Cylinder Head R/H 2.0
11039AB302		Cylinder Head R/H 2.0 Non VVC >03	580.00
11039AB361		Cylinder Head R/H 2.0 Non VVC 04 - 07	650.00
11039AB660		Cylinder Head R/H 2.0 Single VVC 02 - 07	650.00
11039AB860		Cylinder Head R/H 2.5 Single VVC 02 - 07	600.00
11039AC060		Cylinder Head R/H 2.0 Twin VVC 08 - 19	600.00
11039AC070		Cylinder Head R/H 2.5 Twin VVC 08 - 10	600.00
11039AC310		Cylinder Head R/H 2.0 Twin VVC 11 - 20	600.00
11039AC320		Cylinder Head R/H 2.5 Twin VVC 11 - 18	605.00
11039AC390		Cylinder Head R/H 2.0 Twin VVC BRZ 13>	
Head Gasket	11044AA463	Head Gasket 2.0 1.6mm	37.50
	11044AA483 (11044AA482)	Head Gasket 2.0 0.6mm	35.00
	11044AA610	Head Gasket 2.5 1.4mm	34.00
	11044AA642	Head Gasket 2.5 98 - 07	39.00
	11044AA651	Head Gasket 2.0 0.65mm	37.00
	11044AA670	Head Gasket 2.5 1.0mm 08>	32.50
	11044AA680	Head Gasket 2.0 EJ204	34.00
	11044AA760	Head Gasket 2.0 0.8mm EJ207 08>	33.00
	11044AA770	Head Gasket 2.5 0.8mm 08>	40.00
	10944AA100	Head Gasket 2.0 L/H BRZ	29.00
	11044AA810	Head Gasket 2.0 R/H BRZ	29.00
	11051AA070	Cam Cover Half Moon Seal >07	3.20
	11051AA081	Plug Cylinder Head	4.00
	11051AA150	Plug Cylinder Head	3.50
	11060AA061	Thermostat Housing	10.00

Cylinder Head L/H	11063AA812	Cylinder Head L/H 2.0 Non VVC >03	NLA
	11063AA841	Cylinder Head L/H 2.0 Non VVC 04 - 07	650.00
	11063AB130	Cylinder Head L/H 2.0 Single VVC 02 - 07	650.00
	11063AB280	Cylinder Head L/H 2.5 Single VVC 02 - 07	600.00
	11063AB470	Cylinder Head L/H 2.0 Twin VVC 08 - 19	600.00
	11063AB480	Cylinder Head L/H 2.5 Twin VVC 08 - 18	605.00
	11063AB710	Cylinder Head L/H 2.0 BRZ	
	11093AA000	Block Service Hole Cover	6.50
	11095AA042	Bolt Cylinder Head >09	4.60
	11095AA160	Bolt Cylinder Head 10>	5.80
Sump Pan	11109AA053	Sump Pan Single Scroll >05	55.00
	11109AA131	Sump Pan Twin Scroll 02 - 05	79.00
	11109AA151	Sump Pan Twin Scroll 06>	66.50
	11109AA222	Sump Pan BRZ	85.00
	11120AA171	Sump Pan Upper Assembly BRZ	
	11122AA340	Sealing Ring Sump - Block 05 - 10	5.00
	11122AA350	Sealing Ring Sump - Block 11>	5.30
	11126AA000	Sump Drain Plug Gasket	1.20
	11136AA111	Oil Level Sensor 12>	
	11140AA046	Dip Stick Engine S/Scroll >04	10.80
	11140AA120	Dip Stick Engine 02 - 05	16.00
	11140AA150	Dip Stick Engine 06>	14.00
	11413AA033	Plug Timing Hole	3.10
	11717AA060	Brace Alternator Mounting Bolt	4.50
	11718AA082	Drive Belt Kit A/C Stretch Belt	55.00
	11810AA000	PCV Valve	7.00
	11810AA040	PCV Valve	11.50
	11810AA131	PCV Valve BRZ	14.00
	11815AB143	Hose (PCV) Front R/H Single Scroll 01>	24.90
	11815AB152	Hose (PCV) WRX 01 - 05	25.00
	11815AB213	Hose (PCV) WRX 01 - 03	29.00
	11815AB301	Hose (PCV) Rear R/H 01>	20.80
	11815AB311	Hose (PCV) Rear L/H 01 - 07	20.80
	11815AB450	Hose (PCV) Crank Case Breather Pipe Set 01>	28.30
	11815AB530	Hose (PCV) Rear R/H 03 - 15	10.00
	11815AB550	Hose (PCV) Front R/H Twin Scroll 03 - 07	15.50
	11815AB560	Hose (PCV) Front L/H STI 03 - 07	19.00
	11815AB711	Hose (PCV) Crank Case Breather WRX/STI 08 - 14	35.00
	11815AC260	Hose (PCV) WRX/STI 08 - 14	29.00
	11815AC621	Hose (PCV) BRZ	
	11819AA001	Connector PCV Valve	8.50
	11831AA111	Cover Oil Separator RH	12.00
	11831AA121	Cover Oil Separator LH	12.00
	11831AA210	Cover Oil Separator Rear	12.00
	11832AA022	Gasket Oil Separator Cover >95	2.10
	11832AA031	Gasket Oil Separator Cover 96>	5.00
	11849AA210	Pipe PCV Intercooler 08 - 15	90.00
	11852AA150	Pipe PCV Intercooler 16>	
Piston	12006AC430	Standard Piston A	120.00
	12006AC440	Standard Piston B	120.00
	12006AC460	Standard Piston 0.50 O/S	130.00
	12013AB611	Standard Piston A R/H 12>	
	12018AB611	Standard Piston A L/H 12>	
	12033AB640	Piston Ring Set STD (92mm Bore)	120.00
	12033AB650	Piston Ring Set 0.25 O/S	110.00
	12033AB660	Piston Ring Set 0.50 O/S	115.00
	12033AC300	Piston Ring Set STD (86mm Bore) BRZ	
	12100AA181	Con Rod 2.5 EJ207 04 - 14	
	12100AA201	Con Rod 2.5 08 - 09	80.00
	12100AA291	Con Rod 2.0	50.00
	12100AA310	Con Rod 2.5 08 - 15	
	12100AA360	Con Rod 2.0 BRZ	
	12108AB010	Bearing Set Con Rod STD	190.00
	12109AA062	Bolt Con Rod	1.50
	12109AA100	Bolt Con Rod 12>	

	12113AA120 (12113AA031)	Small End Bearing Con Rod >11	
	12113AA170	Small End Bearing Con Rod 12>	
	12200AA240	Crankshaft 2.0 01 - 08	
<b>Crankshaft</b>	12200AA390	Crankshaft 2.0 Nitrided 75mm	290.00
	12200AA430	Crankshaft 2.5 Nitrided 79mm	290.00
	12200AA490	Crankshaft 2.0 Nitrided 75mm 12>	
	12209AA360	Bearing Set Crankshaft STD 05>	127.00
	12209AA650	Bearing Set Crankshaft STD 12>	
	12305AA243	Front Pulley WRX	60.00
<b>Flywheel</b>	12305AA252	Front Pulley STI	78.00
	12310AA270	Flywheel Solid WRX 5MT 93 - 98	183.00
	12310AA403	Flywheel Solid BRZ	
	12310AA410 (12310AA340)	Flywheel Solid STI 6MT (240mm)	180.00
	ST123104S000	STI Flywheel 6MT (7.2Kg)	
	12339AA010	Front Pully Boss Timing Chain BRZ	
	12342AA061	Flywheel Flex 5MT 03 - 12	190.00
	12342AA071	Flywheel Flex 5MT WRX 03 - 05	240.00
	12342AA090	Flywheel Flex 5MT WRX 03 - 13	190.00
	12369AA011	Bolt Crank Pulley WRX	4.70
12369AA030	Bolt Crank Pulley STI	10.00	
12369AA091	Bolt Crank Pulley BRZ		
13021AA091	Crankshaft Sprocket >00	16.00	
13021AA141	Crankshaft Sprocket 01>	15.00	
<b>Cam Belt &amp; Pulleys</b>	13028AA240	Cam Belt >14	135.00
	13028AA250	Cam Belt 12>	150.00
	ST130284S000	STI Cam Belt "Pink"	175.00
	13031AA352 (13052AA350)	Camshaft Inlet R/H WRX/STI 03 - 14	
	13031AA710	Camshaft Inlet R/H STI 08 - 09	
	13031AA730	Camshaft Inlet R/H WRX/STI 10 - 14	
	13033AA042	Cam Belt Tensioner Assembly >14	91.00
	13033AA050	Cam Belt Tensioner Assembly 12>	115.00
	13034AA352 (13034AA350)	Camshaft Exhaust R/H WRX/STI 03 - 14	
	13034AA502 (13034AA500)	Camshaft Exhaust R/H WRX/STI 03 - 06	150.00
	13034AA710	Camshaft Exhaust L/H STI 08 - 09	
	13034AA730	Camshaft Exhaust R/H WRX/STI 10>	
	13037AA352 (13037AA350)	Camshaft Inlet L/H WRX/STI 03 - 14	
	13052AA710	Camshaft Exhaust L/H STI 08 - 09	
	13052AA730	Camshaft Exhaust L/H WRX/STI 10>	
	13054AA020	Camshaft Sprocket Exhaust L/H 93 - 98	
	13054AA033	Camshaft Sprocket Exhaust L/H 99 - 15	
	13055AA022	Camshaft Sprocket Inlet L/H Non VVC 98>	
	13068AA051	Hydraulic Tensioner >96	
	13031AA352 (13031AA350)	Camshaft Inlet R/H WRX/STI 03 - 14	
	13044AA020	Cam Sprocket Inlet R/H 93 - 00	69.00
	13044AA061	Cam Sprocket Inlet R/H Non VVC 01 - 05	65.00
	13049AA020	Cam Sprocket Exhaust R/H 93 - 98	60.00
	13049AA041	Cam Sprocket Exhaust R/H 99 - 15	55.00
	13051AA020	Cam Sprocket Inlet L/H 93 - 98	NLA
	13052AA102	Camshaft Exhaust L/H WRX 98 - 02	150.00
	13052AA352 (13052AA350)	Camshaft Exhaust L/H WRX/STI 03 - 14	
	13069AA037	Cam Belt Tensioner Pulley >97	75.00
	13069AA063	Cam Belt Tensioner Pulley >99	75.00
	13073AA142 (13073AA180)	Cam Belt Tensioner Pulley R/H	35.00
	13073AA230	Cam Belt Tensioner Pulley L/H 03>	27.50
	13085AA080	Cam Belt Tensioner Pulley Toothed	38.00
	13086AA003	Cam Belt Tensioner Bracket >99	NLA
	13091AA001	Seal Tensioner >99	5.50
	13091AA050	Seal Tensioner #1	2.50
	13091AA060	Seal Tensioner #2	3.30
	13099AA010	O Ring Cam Sensor	3.20
	13099AA050	O Ring Cam Sensor	3.20
	13108AA111	Oil Pump/Timing Chain Cover Assembly BRZ	
	13141AA080	Guide Timing Chain L/H Upper / R/H Lower BRZ	
13142AA090	Timing Chain Tensioner R/H BRZ		
13142AA160	Timing Chain Tensioner L/H BRZ		
13143AA110	Timing Chain L/H / R/H BRZ		
13144AA200	Guide Timing Chain R/H Upper / L/H Lower BRZ		
13145AA010	Guide Timing Belt Crank	6.00	
13145AA021 (13145AA001)	Guide Timing Belt Cam	4.00	
13156AA062	Cam Belt Auto Tensioner Mount 01 - 07	30.00	
13156AA110	Cam Belt Auto Tensioner Mount WRX/STI 08>	30.00	
13191AA000	Cover VVT Actuator Small	4.00	
13191AA010	Cover VVT Actuator Large	5.00	

	13199AA000	Bolt VVC Cam Sprocket Long	5.20
	13199AA010	Bolt Cam Sprocket Short	2.30
	13199AA120	Bolt Cam Sprocket BRZ	
	13201AA240	Crankshaft Timing Chain Drive Sprocket BRZ	
<b>Valve</b>	13201AA371	Valve Inlet 04>	15.00
	13202AA570	Valve Exhaust 04 - 07	33.00
	13202AA660	Valve Exhaust 08>	22.00
	13207AA060	Seal Inlet Valve >03	2.50
	13207AA120	Seal Inlet Valve 04>	2.50
	13209AA200	Valve Spring Retainer	1.60
	13210AA020	Collet Valve Spring Cap	1.00
	13211AA060	Seal Exhaust Valve >03	2.50
	13211AA110	Seal Exhaust Valve 04>	3.00
	13212AA120	Valve Guide Exhaust	
	13212AA130	Valve Guide Inlet	
	13217AA202	Valve Spring 01 - 07	5.50
	13228AB222	Valve Lifter T=4.80	
	13228AB272	Valve Lifter T=4.85	
	13228AB292	Valve Lifter T=4.87	
	13227AA070	Seat Vave Spring	0.80
<b>Cam Cover</b>	13264AA160	Cam Cover R/H >99	110.00
	13264AA201	Cam Cover R/H STI 03 - 07	80.00
	13264AA400	Cam Cover R/H STI 08>	95.00
	13278AA181	Cam Cover L/H STI 03 - 07	80.00
	13278AA320	Cam Cover L/H STI 08>	95.00
<b>Gasket Cam Cover R/H</b>	13270AA040	Gasket Cam Cover R/H	10.00
	13270AA062	Gasket Cam Cover R/H	13.50
	13270AA082	Gasket Cam Cover R/H	12.00
	13270AA111	Gasket Cam Cover R/H 98 - 99	
	13270AA152 (13270AA151)	Gasket Cam Cover R/H Single VVC	10.50
	13270AA162	Gasket Cam Cover R/H	10.50
	13270AA190	Gasket Cam Cover R/H 08>	10.50
	13271AA051	Washer/Seal Cam Cover >00	1.70
	13271AA071	Washer/Seal Cam Cover 01>	1.50
<b>Gasket Cam Cover L/H</b>	13272AA040	Gasket Cam Cover L/H 92 - 98	9.50
	13272AA063 (13272AA062)	Gasket Cam Cover L/H 93 - 98	13.50
	13272AA075 (13272AA074)	Gasket Cam Cover L/H Single VVC 03 - 07	10.50
	13272AA082	Gasket Cam Cover L/H >99	12.00
	13272AA094 (13272AA092)	Gasket Cam Cover L/H SMT 01 - 05	11.50
	13272AA11	Gasket Cam Cover L/H >99	
	13272AA140	Gasket Cam Cover L/H 08>	10.50
	13272AA180	Gasket Cam Cover L/H BRZ	
	13279AA470 (13279AA350)	Cam Cover L/H BRZ	
	13293AA030	Gasket Cam Cover/Spark Plug Hole 93 - 97	3.30
	13293AA051 (13293AA040)	Gasket Cam Cover/Spark Plug Hole 03>	5.00
	13320AA001	Camshaft Sprocket VVT Inlet R/H 04>	150.00
	13320AA022 (13320AA020)	Camshaft Sprocket Inlet R/H BRZ	
	13321AA001	Camshaft Sprocket VVT Exhaust R/H 08>	145.00
	13321AA032 (13321AA030)	Camshaft Sprocket Exhaust R/H BRZ	
	13322AA001	Camshaft Sprocket VVT Inlet L/H 04>	150.00
	13322AA032 (13322AA030)	Camshaft Sprocket Inlet L/H BRZ	
	13323AA001	Camshaft Sprocket VVT Exhaust L/H 08>	145.00
	13323AA012 (13323AA010)	Camshaft Sprocket Exhaust L/H BRZ	
<b>Cam Belt Covers</b>	13568AA072	Cam Belt Cover Inner R/H	17.00
	13570AA045	Cam Belt Cover Outer Centre	23.30
	13570AA112	Cam Belt Cover Outer Centre S/Cam	43.00
	13572AA043	Cam Belt Cover Outer R/H >99	20.00
	13572AA092	Cam Belt Cover Outer R/H Single VVC	22.00
	13572AA101	Cam Belt Cover Outer R/H Non VVC	20.00
	13572AA120	Cam Belt Cover Outer R/H Twin VVC	19.00
	13573AA131	Cam Belt Cover Inner R/H 00>	20.80
	13574AA031	Cam Belt Cover Outer L/H Non VVC	NLA
	13574AA094	Cam Belt Cover Outer L/H Single VVC	18.20
	13574AA120	Cam Belt Cover Outer L/H Twin VVC	19.00
	13575AA044	Cam Belt Cover Inner L/H	17.50

13575AA130		Cam Belt Cover Inner L/H	15.80
13579AA021		Cam Belt Cover Plug WRX	3.00
13579AA030		Cam Belt Cover Plug STI	3.00
13581AA051	(13580AA110)	Cam Belt Cover Gasket/Seal Centre	7.50
13583AA031		Cam Belt Cover Rear Seal >00	5.00
13583AA260		Cam Belt Cover Gasket/Seal R/H #1 98>	5.00
13583AA270		Cam Belt Cover Gasket/Seal	3.20
13583AA280		Cam Belt Cover Gasket/Seal R/H 01>	3.20
13583AA290		Cam Belt Cover Gasket/Seal R/H 01>	3.00
13584AA050		Cam Belt Cover Gasket/Seal R/H 01>	3.00
13586AA041		Cam Belt Cover Gasket/Seal L/H	3.00
13592AA011		Cam Belt Cover Mount Washer	1.70
13594AA001		Cam Belt Cover Gasket/Seal Front #2	6.00
13596AA000		Bolt Cam Belt Cover	1.00
13597AA020		Cam Belt Cover Gasket/Seal	2.50
13597AA031		Cam Belt Cover Gasket/Seal	1.00
14035AA281		Inlet Manifold Gasket Version 4 >98	2.90
14035AA290		Inlet Manifold Gasket 1.6 >98	4.00
14001AB441		TGV Tumble Vave Delete Housing	95.00
14035AA350		Inlet Manifold Gasket 96 - 98	5.00
14035AA421		Inlet Manifold Gasket EJ205 EJ207 01>	4.00
14035AA492		Inlet Manifold Gasket TGV 08 - 15	5.80
14035AA540		Inlet Manifold Gasket 10 - 15	10.00
14038AA000		Gasket Exhaust Manifold - Cylinder Head	3.50
14047AA352	(14047AA351)	Inlet Manifold Protector	25.00
14050AA451		Water Rail 03 - 04	NLA
14053AA550		Water Rail 05>	99.00
14065AA010		Water Rail >98	26.00
14065AA090		Pipe Water By-Pass >00	16.00
14065AA250		Pipe Water By-Pass 01 - 03	50.00
14065AA290		Pipe Water By-Pass 04 - 07	60.00
14065AA370	(14065AA340)	Pipe Water By-Pass WRX 08 - 14	35.00
14065AA380		Pipe Water By-Pass 08>	45.00
14075AA161		Gasket Intake Collector	4.20
141064S000		TGV Removal Kit	296.00
14120AA051		Motor Assembly Tumbler Valve R/H	120.00
14120AA060		Motor Assembly Tumbler Valve L/H	120.00
14445AA090		Union Screw & Filter	10.80
14451AA050		Filter Cylinder Head Oil Feed 03>	4.50
14471AA052		Air Bypass Valve Assembly 98 - 02	53.00
14471AA143		Air Bypass Valve Assembly	120.00
14471AA1609L	(14471AA160)	Air Bypass Valve Assembly 01 - 04	140.00
14845AA220		EGR Valve Assembly L/H	
14845AA230		EGR Valve Assembly R/H	
14719AA033		Gasket EGR Control Valve	4.00
14852AA020		Gasket Air Valve	2.50
14864AA020		Valve Air Suction L/H	205.00
14864AA030		Valve Air Suction R/H	205.00
15010AA300		Oil Pump 10mm Rotor	105.00
15010AA310		Oil Pump 12mm Rotor	110.00
15010AA360		Oil Pump 11mm Rotor	95.00
15018AA090		Oil Cooler Delete Fitting	5.00
15019AA040		Oil Pressure Relief Valve	4.00
15027AA133	(15037AA132)	Blanking Plug Oil	3.00
15036AA010		Oil Jet Piston	12.00
15048AA001		Sealing Strip Oil Pump	1.50
15049AA110		Oil Pick-Up Pipe Twin Scroll 06>	18.00
15049AA070		Oil Pick-Up Pipe Twin Scroll 03 - 05	24.80
15050AA050		Oil Pick-Up Pipe Single Scroll >05	12.50
15144AA011		Guide Dip Stick 01 - 07	16.50
15144AA100		Guide Dip Stick 08	13.20
15192AA212		Oil Feed Pipe L/H AVACS	35.00
15192AA301		Oil Feed Pipe	33.00
15192AA313		Oil Feed Pipe R/H AVACS 01 - 05	35.00
15192AA350		Oil Feed Pipe WRX 01 - 07	33.40
15192AA470		Oil Feed Pipe	38.00
15192AA480		Oil Feed Pipe	38.00
15192AA521		Oil Feed Pipe 06>	34.00
15192AA531		Oil Feed Pipe STI 05 - 06	49.00
15192AA551		Oil Feed Pipe 06>	35.00
15192AA570		Oil Feed Pipe 2.5 05 - 07	
15192AA581		Oil Feed Pipe 08 - 10	47.00
15194AA100		Union Oil Pipe	8.00
15194AA270		Union Oil Pipe	6.00
15208AA100	(15208AA024)	Oil Filter	8.30
15208AA110		Oil Filter Diesel	13.30
15208AA160		Oil Filter BRZ 10>	10.80
ST15208ST010	(ST152084S000)	STI Oil Filter "Pink"	43.00
15250AA041		Oil Fill Duct Assembly >07	19.00
15250AA062		Oil Fill Duct Assembly 08>	22.50
15255AA080		Oil Fill Cap >05	8.00
15255AA090		Oil Fill Cap 06>	8.00
ST15257ZR010		STI Oil Fill Cap	98.00

**Oil Pump**

**Oil Filter**

	16175AA151	Gasket Throttle Body >99	3.50
	16175AA201	Gasket Throttle Body	2.10
	16175AA223	Gasket Throttle Body 05 - 07	5.00
	16175AA243	Gasket Throttle Body 05>	4.00
	16395AA020	Grommet Injector	1.70
	16608AA020	Seal Injector Bottom >00	2.70
	16608KA000	Seal Injector Bottom 01>	3.00
	16698AA000	O Ring Injector	5.00
	16698AA110	O Ring Injector	3.80
	16611AA510	Fuel Injector Denso (19550-3910) Pink >07	115.00
	16611AA521	Fuel Injector WRX 01 - 05	115.00
	16611AA720	Fuel Injector WRX/STI 06>	
<b>Water Pump</b>	21110AA690	Water Pump & Seal BRZ	130.00
	21111AA026 (21111AA022)	Water Pump 97 - 03	108.00
	21111AA065	Water Pump 2Port 97 - 03	112.00
	21111AA240	Water Pump 04>	108.00
	21114AA051	Gasket Water Pump	3.30
	21114AA120	O Ring Seal Water Pump BRZ	
	21116AA010	Seal Strip Water Pump	1.50
	21200AA072	Thermostat	15.00
	21210AA030	Thermostat & Gasket	16.60
	21236AA010	Thermostat Gasket	4.00
<b>Modine</b>	21311AA021 (21311AA020)	Engine Oil Heat Exchanger (Modine) >00	120.00
	21311AA051	Engine Oil Heat Exchanger (Modine) S/Scroll 01 - 07	130.00
	21311AA071	Engine Oil Heat Exchanger (Modine) S/Scroll 01 - 07	140.00
	21311AA103	Engine Oil Heat Exchanger (Modine) T/Scroll 01 - 07	115.00
	21311AA120	Engine Oil Heat Exchanger (Modine) 08>	125.00
	21317AA022	Adaptor Bolt Engine Oil Heat Exchanger (Modine)	25.00
	21328AA011	Pipe Modine Cross Over Long	14.00
	21328AA081	Pipe Modine Cross Over Short	14.00
	21328AA100	Pipe Oil Cooler (Modine)	105.00
	21328AA140	Pipe Water Pump - Modine 05>	18.00
	21369AA040	Water Outlet - Heat Exchanger (Modine)	20.20
	21351AA000	Clamp/Coller Modine Hose	1.70
	21370KA001	Gasket Oil Cooler (Modine)	3.30
	21675AA020	Adaptor Oil Cooler	NLA
	21679AA020	Valve Oil Cooler	65.00
<b>Sensor</b>	22012AA160	Sensor Vacuum 05>	300.00
	22053AA010	Sensor Crankshaft Legacy	119.00
	22053AA053	Sensor Crankshaft	70.00
	22056AA063	Sensor Camshaft 93 - 07	70.00
	22056AA091	Sensor Camshaft >06	90.00
	22056AA140	Sensor Camshaft 03>	58.00
	22056AA200	Sensor Camshaft 1 R/H 08>	75.00
	22056AA210	Sensor Camshaft 2 L/H 08>	75.00
	22060AA070	Sensor Engine Knock 98 - 05	55.00
	22060AA111	Sensor Engine Knock 02 - 07	50.00
	22060AA140	Sensor Engine Knock 08>	49.00
	22627AA220	Sensor MAP 01 - 07	110.00
	22627AA310 (22627AA170)	Sensor MAP 03 - 05	190.00
	22627AA360	Sensor MAP 06 - 07	195.00
	22627AA490 (22627AA440)	Sensor MAP 08	160.00
	22630AA041	Sensor Water Temp: GC8	14.50
	22630AA140	Sensor Water Temp: 08 - 14	13.00
	22630AA161	Sensor Water Temp: 01 - 07	20.00
	22630AA230	Sensor Water Temp: 15>	12.50
	22633AA121	Sensor Throttle Pot EJ20 93 - 98	195.00
	22633AA210	Sensor Throttle Pot EJ207	90.00
	22634KA080	Sensor Air Charge Temp:	25.00
	22650AA240	Idle Control Valve 97 - 00	
	22650AA182	Idle Control Valve 01 - 06	270.00
	22659AA060	Gasket Idle Control Valve	5.00
	22659AA120	Seal Idle Control Valve	3.00
	22670AA050	Fuel Pressure Regulator 89 - 00	125.00
	22670AA252	Fuel Pressure Regulator 01 - 07	110.00
	22670AA310	Fuel Pressure Regulator 02 - 07	60.00
	22670AA440	Fuel Pressure Regulator 08>	70.00
	22680AA310	Air Flow Sensor >07	162.00
	22680AA380	Air Flow Sensor 08>	200.00
	22684AA170	Hose Boost Solinoid	16.00
	22690AA501	Sensor Exhaust (Lambda) 01- 02	135.00
	22794AA010	Sensor CP-Air Flow GC8	85.00
	25240AA060	Oil Pressure Switch	
	25240KA041	Oil Pressure Switch	14.00
<b>Bolts</b>	800106930	Bolt M6 x 40 x 20 Water Pump	1.20
	800112080	Bolt M12 x 30 x 20 Cam Sprocket	3.00
	800110360	Bolt M10 x 25 x 20 Belt Idler Pulley	1.30
	800206820 (800706920)	Bolt M6 x 68 x 12 Water Rail	1.40
	800210660	Bolt M10 x 27.5 x 18 Flywheel 92 - 07	0.70
	800210990	Bolt M10 x 158 x 30 Crankcase Long	4.20
	800406050	Bolt M6 x 16 x 16 Socket Belt Guide	1.50
	800406140	Bolt M6 x 10 x 10 Socket Rear Block Cover	0.70
	800406150	Bolt M6 x 10 x 10 Socket (Thread Lock) Rear Block Cover	0.80
	800410020	Bolt M10 x 24 x 17 Socket Flywheel	2.00
	800506350	Bolt M6 x 13 x 13 Sump Baffle	0.30
	800610010	Bolt M10 x 106 x 30 Crank Case	2.60

Oil Seals & O Rings

800610740		Bolt M10 x 24.5 x 17 Flywheel 6MT 03 - 07	1.80
800706500		Bolt M6 x 26 x 20 Oil Pump	0.80
800706630	(13266AA170)	Bolt M6 x 39.3 x 10 Cam Cover 98>	1.10
800706800		Bolt M6 x 14 x 14 Sump - Block	0.50
800706930		Bolt M6 x 14.5 x 14.5 Timing Belt Cover	0.50
800706950		Bolt M6 x 24.5 x 10 Timing Belt Cover	0.80
800708380		Bolt M8 x 130.5 x 20 Alternator Mounting	3.00
800708460		Bolt M8 x 55 x 20 Cylinder Block - Belt Idler	1.60
800708620	(800608250)	Bolt M8 x 65 x 20 Cylinder Block	1.80
800708630	(800108860)	Bolt M8 x 85 x 20 Cylinder Block	1.90
803905020		Seal Oil Jet	0.50
803942020		Seal Filler Cap	1.50
806212020		Flywheel Spigot Bearing	5.80
803928010		Gasket 28.2 x 33.5 x 1 Block	1.20
804014060		Dowel 14.7 x 18 Engine Block - Head	1.20
804505060		Woodruff Key Crankshaft	1.70
806732150		Oil Seal 32 x 45 x 8 Camshaft >98	3.30
806732160		Oil Seal 32 x 55 x 8.5 Camshaft Non - AVCS	3.80
806733030		Oil Seal 33 x 49 x 8 Oil Pump - Crankshaft	4.50
806742160		Oil Seal 42 x 55 x 8 Camshaft AVCS	4.10
806786040		Oil Seal 86 x 103 x 10 Crankshaft Rear	9.50
806908080		O Ring 8.8 x 1.9 Dip Stick	0.90
806910170		O Ring 10 x 2 Dip Stick Tube	0.70
806912140	(806913070)	O Ring 12.6 x 2.4 Dip Stick	1.30
806912160		O Ring 12.3 x 1.90 Oil Cooler Pipe	1.50
806917080		O Ring 7.4 x 2.4 Oil Pick Up	1.00
806919050		O Ring 9.2 x 4.0 Block	1.50
806931070		O Ring 31 x 2.0 Block Service Hole Cover	2.00
806932030		O Ring 32.6 x 2.7 Crankcase	1.90
806933080		O Ring 33.7 x 3.5 Water Rail - Block	1.50
806939040		O Ring 39.4 x 3.1 VVT Cover	3.50
806969020		O Ring 69.4 x 3.1 AVECS Cover Exhaust	3.30
807020010		Sump Drain Plug	4.00